


	[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]◄ Dec 2024
	January  2025
	Feb 2025 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1

	2 
Counts 4-9
	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	8 

	9 
Counts 4-9
	10 
Marrion Funeral
	11
Fair/Rodeo Christmas 5:00

	12 

	13 

	14 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	15 

	16 
Counts 4-9
4-H Swine 6:30
	17 

	18 
SO Christmas Party

	19 

	20 

	21 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	22 

	23 
Counts 4-9
	24 

	25 


	26 
4-H beef Workshop
	27 

	28 
Cameron 5-8
setup for PAT
4-H Archery 6-8
	29 
Pesticide Applicator Training
	30 
Counts 4-9
	31 

	


Entire Grounds   4-H Building  Outdoor Arena      Indoor     Pavilion
                                                                               Arena

                              









	◄ Jan 2025
	February  2025
	Mar 2025 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 
4-H Club meeting 6:00
	3 

	4 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	5 

	6 
Counts 4-9
	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	12 

	13 
Counts 4-9
4-H Swine 6:30
	14 V

	15 
4-H Exchange Spaghetti Feed

	16 

	17 

	18 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	19 

	20 
Counts 4-9

	21 

	22 


	23 
4-H Beef Workshop 2-4
	24 

	25 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	26 

	27 
Counts 4-9
	28 

	


Entire Grounds   4-H Building  Outdoor Arena      Indoor     Pavilion
                                                                               Arena













	◄ Feb 2025
	March  2025
	Apr 2025 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
BCD Denise Donnelly

	2 

	3 

	4 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Fruit Delivery
4-H Archery 6-8
	5 A

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 
4-H Club meeting 6:00
	10 

	11 
Cameron 5-8
4-H Archery 6-8
	12 Set Up for Trivia 4pm

	13
Trivia Night 4-10



	14 

	15 


	16 

	17

	18 
Cameron 5-8
	19 

	20 

4-H Swine 6:30
	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 
Cameron 5-8
BSBL Group Project 5-9pm
	26 

	27 

Dept of Livestock 1-4pm
	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 
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